YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - DECEPTICONS

Date

Mon, Mar 12, 07
Tue, Mar 20, 07
Tue, Mar 27, 07
Wed, Apr 04, 07
Fri, Apr 06, 07
Tue, Apr 10, 07
Wed, Apr 11, 07
Tue, Apr 17, 07
Thu, Apr 19, 07
Mon, Apr 23, 07
Fri, Apr 27, 07
Tue, May 01, 07
Thu, May 03, 07
Mon, May 07, 07
Wed, May 09, 07

Mon, May 14, 07

RND

w w NN

spring 2007 / RINX - SPECIAL DRY

Feb. 03, 2026
S Home S Visitor E
BOBCATS E DECEPTICONS
H ROAD RUNNERS H DECEPTICONS
BLUE PRINT E DECEPTICONS
H DECEPTICONS KINGS
ALLIANCE n DECEPTICONS

DECEPTICONS

E DECEPTICONS

TITANS
1 FIGHTING COCKS

FIGHTING COCKS

THE MAVERICKS
- TITANS

TICKLED TOADS

u DECEPTICONS
n DECEPTICONS

2 FIGHTING COCKS
1 DECEPTICONS

4 ROAD RUNNERS
4 ALLIANCE

E DECEPTICONS

Time
11:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:15 pm
10:00 pm
8:15 pm
7:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
8:30 pm
9:30 pm
7:00 pm
10:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm

Location



